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CekTopHaa aHTeHHa RF elements AS-2-14

Obwne

Moppepxka MIMO

Tun pa3béma

Monsapusaymnsa

LLwnp. nyya no ropusoHTanu, °
Lwnp. nyya no septukanun, °
Koad. ycunenus, nbn

KCB

Paboyas 4acToTa

AS-2-14

2x2

RP-SMA (female)
H+V

70

15

12

1.6

24TTy
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